#23, CLAYTON "ALPINE RIDGE" 0,00 USD
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PROPERTY INFORMATION:
Address : 37647 U S Hwy 280, Sylacauga, 35150, Alabama
Category : Sylacauga, New Homes

1/2



Property type

Is Feature

Sold

Number bathrooms
Number bedrooms

PROPERTY INFORMATION:
"The Alpine Ridge"

: New

:Yes

: 0000-00-00
03

12

22



